
8595.04 Bedford Area School District
8/29/2024 Alterations & Additions to the High School

Christine Farabaugh Katie Gutt Dustin Avery
J.C. Orr & Sons, Inc. Massaro Corporation eciConstruction, LLC
438 7th Ave. 120 Delta Dr. 124 W. Church Rd.
Altoona, PA 16602 Pittsburgh, PA 15328 Dillsburg, PA 17019
814-944-8112 412-963-2800 717-638-3000
bids@jcorrpa.com kgutt@massarocorporation.com estimating@eciconstruction.com

Randy Straw Angel Farabaugh Contact:
Straw Construction Co., inc Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.
429 Fetterolf Rd. 5506 6th Ave. Rear
Boswell, PA 15531 Altoona, PA 16602
814-629-6626 814-946-3686
rstraw@strawconstruction.com afarabaugh@lsfiore.com Phone:

Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
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PLANHOLDER LIST

GENERAL CONTRACT BIDDERS
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mailto:rstraw@strawconstruction.com
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8595.04 Bedford Area School District
8/29/2024 Alterations & Additions to the High School

Tyler Smith Lyn Noah Neal Eash
Rodney B. Smith Plumbing, Heating & Cooling, Inc. Renick Brothers SSM Industries, Inc.
940 Hollywell Ave. 434  Grove City Rd. 3401 Grand Ave.
Chambersburg, PA 17201 Slippery Rock, PA 16057 Pittsburgh, PA 15225
717-264-1793 724-794-4200 412-557-1747
tyler@rodneybsmith.com lnoah@renickbrothers.com neash@ssmi.biz

Nathan Wallace Jason Dillon Jessica Temperio
Hranec Sheet Metal, Inc. Lugaila Mechanical, Inc. Myco Mechanical, Inc.
763 Route 21 1 Rutgers Rd. 1 N. Washington St.
Uniontown, PA 15401 Pittsburgh, PA 15205 Telford, PA 18969
724-437-2211 412-920-1330 267-382-0267
nate@hrance.com jason@lugaila.net estimating@mycomechanical.com

Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:
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PLANHOLDER LIST

HVAC CONTRACT BIDDERS
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8595.04 Bedford Area School District
8/29/2024 Alterations & Additions to the High School

Tyler Smith Darren Smith Lyn Noah
Rodney B. Smith Plumbing, Heating & Cooling, Inc. K&K Plumbing Co., Inc. Renick Brothers
940 Hollywell Ave. 302 Constable Ave. 434  Grove City Rd.
Chambersburg, PA 17201 Johnstown, PA 15904 Slippery Rock, PA 16057
717-264-1793 814-269-3100 724-794-4200
tyler@rodneybsmith.com estimator@kkplumbinginc.com lnoah@renickbrothers.com

Neal Eash Jessica Temperio Contact:
SSM Industries, Inc. Myco Mechanical, Inc.
3401 Grand Ave. 1 N. Washington St.
Pittsburgh, PA 15225 Telford, PA 18969
412-557-1747 267-382-0267
neash@ssmi.biz estimating@mycomechanical.com Phone:

Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:
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PLANHOLDER LIST

PLUMBING CONTRACT BIDDERS
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8595.04 Bedford Area School District
8/29/2024 Alterations & Additions to the High School

Al Franklin Nikki Miller Hunter Horton
Hallstrom-Clark Electric Inc. Westmoreland Electric Fulton Electrical Services, LLC.
39 South Franklin St. 193 Central Rd. 1410 Pump Station Rd.
Dubois, PA 15801 Tarrs, PA 15688 Harrisonville, PA 17228
814-375-6970 724-696-4600 717-987-4238
al@hcemail.com nmiller@westmorelandelectric.com hunter@fesllc.biz

Contact: Contact: Contact:
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Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:
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Email: Email: Email:
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PLANHOLDER LIST

ELECTRICAL CONTRACT BIDDERS
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mailto:hunter@fesllc.biz


8595.04 Bedford Area School District
8/29/2024 Alterations & Additions to the High School

Dr. Paul Ruhlman Mike Trimeloni Greg Hoover
Bedford Area School district Bedford Area School district FacTech, Inc.
330 East John St. 330 East John St. 100 Winding Creek Blvd.
Bedford, PA 15522-1427 Bedford, PA 15522-1427 Suite A
814-623-4290 814-623-4290 Mechanicsburg, PA 17050
ruhlmanp@bedfordasd.org trimelonim@bedfordasd.org 814-414-4754

ghoover@factechinc.com

NEPCA The Blue Book Network
Dodge Data & Analytics 1075 Oak St. 800 East Main St.
3315 Central Ave. Ste 3 Jefferson Valley, NY 10535
Hot Springs, AR 71913 Pittston, PA 18640 800-431-2582 ex: 3623
912-351-4504 570-655-5905 jdale@mail.thebluebook.com 
dodge.docs@construction.com nepca@comcast.net

Taylor Hartman Karen Kleber Amber Parisi
Baker, Ingram & Associates Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (WEST) Altoona Builders Exchange
1547 Oregon Pike 1813 N. Franklin St. 1927 Union Ave.
Lancaster, PA 17601 Pittsburgh, PA 15233 Altoona, PA 16601
717-290-7400 412-922-9200 814-944-5444
thartman@bakeringram.com karen@bxpa.org aparisi@altoonabx.com 

Lebanon County Builder Association Catie Macuna Lehigh Valley Contractors Association
39 Klein Ave. ConstructConnect 1414 Millard St.
Lebanon, PA 17042 Cincinnati, OH Bethlehem, PA 18018
717-272-6252 513-458-8576 610-691-1414
afickel@lebcobuilders.com catie.macuna@constructconnect.com joanmcgee@rcn.com

Jeff Shyk Andrew Andreyo Daniel Crist
K&W Engineers Gatter & Diehl, Inc. Gatter & Diehl, Inc.
2201 North Front St. 5 Corporate Dr. 5 Corporate Dr.
Ste 200 Suite 105 Suite 105
Harrisburg, PA 17102 Bedford, PA 15522-7982 Bedford, PA 15522-7982
717-635-2835 814-623-5111 814-623-5111
jshyk@kandwengineers.com aandreyo@gatterdiehl.com dcrist@gatterdiehl.com
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